The next 10 days at Tyrrells Wood

Date Time Tee Event

Thursday 20th June 0800 - 0930 1st Club Stableford
Thursday 20th June 1100- 1130 1st Greenshoots Golf Society

Friday 21st June 0930 - 1000 1st Mixed Roll Up
Saturday 22nd June 0600 - 1600 Course Closed Mens Club Championship Round 1
Sunday 23rd June 0730-1200 Course Closed Mens Club Championship Round 2
Monday 24th June 0800 - 0930 1st Seniors Burt Munslow Cup
Tuesday 25th June 0842 - 0945 1st & 10th Ladies EWGA Medal & Gilchrist Trophy

Wednesday 26th June 1000 - 1015 1st Wisemans Golf Day

Thursday 27th June 0930 - 1030 1st Mens Better Ball Open

Friday 28th June 0900 - 0930 1st Wah Gwaan Golf Society

Friday 28th June 1100 - 1200 1st North Star Golf Society
Saturday 29th June 0800 - 0830 1st Ladies Gordon Cup - Club Championship R1
Saturday 29th June 1130-1230 1st Mens Warren league v Coombe Wood
Sunday 30th June 0730-0930 1st Club Stableford

Sunday 30th June 1230 - 1300 1st Ladies Gordon Cup - Club Championship R2
Sunday 30th June 1330- 1415 1st Ladies 9 hole Competition




